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DIVISION I 

Region Host Site Dates/Start Times Meet Director 

I C.E. Byrd Cockrell 
Tennis 
Center 

April 20-21 Stevie Schmidt 
c.e.byrdtennis@gmail.com 

 318-393-3997 

II Catholic High 
School 

Forest 
Park 

April 20-21  Bella Rawls 
brawls@catholichigh.org  

225-270-2192 

III Hahnville 
High School 

Gonzales 
Municipal 

Park 

April 20-21 Crystal Cantrelle 
ccantrelle@wearescpps.org 

504-919-1053 

IV Jesuit/ Mt. 
Carmel 

New 
Orleans 

City Park  

April 20-21 Scott Schlesinger/ Ed Wicker 
scottschlesinger@hotmail.com 

(504)884-6959 
ewicker@entergy.com 

(504) 982-9821 

DIVISION II 

Region Host Site Dates/Start Times Meet Director 

I Neville 
High 

School 

Charlotte 
Bolton 
Tennis 

Complex 

April 20-21 Katherine Sandifer  
Katherine.sandifer@mcschools.net 

318-512-9752  

II St. 
Thomas 

More 

STM 
Cougar 
Courts 

April 20-21 Jennifer Sibille 
jennifer.sibille@stmcougars.net  

337-258-1518 

III Vandebilt 
Catholic 

Terrebonne 
Parish 
Tennis 

Complex 

April 20-21 Emma Safley/Scott Rhodes 
esafley@htdiocese.org  

985-790-1059 

IV The 
Willow 
School 

UNO 
Tennis 
Center 

April 20-21 Gian Balsamo 
Gian_balsamo@willowschoolnola.org 

504-715-7414 
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DIVISION III 

Region Host Site Dates/Start 
Times 

Meet Director 

I Loyola 
College Prep 

Pierremont 
Oaks 

Tennis 
Club 

April 20-21 Mike Mawhinney 
mmawhinney@loyolaprep.org 

318-455-9993 

II St. Louis 
Catholic High 

School 

Lake 
Charles 
Racquet 

Club 

April 20-21 Robert Piper  
robert.piper@lcdiocese.org  

337-540-8070 

III Episcopal Forest 
Park 

April 20-21 Lucas Richardson 
lucas.richardson7@gmail.com 

318-268-7127 

IV Isidore 
Newman/ 

Academy of 
Sacred Heart 

- N.O. 

UNO 
Tennis 
Center 

April 20-21 Logan Bueche 
Lbueche98@gmail.com 

(225)250-9320 
   

 

DIVISION IV 

Region Host Site Dates/Start 

Times 

Meet Director 

I Claiborne 
Christian/ 
Ouachita 

Christian/, St. 
Fredricks 

ULM 
Tennis 
Courts 

April 20-21 Shane Ware 
sware@mechsys.net 

318-537-2330 

II Holy Savior 
Menard 

Alexandira 
Aquatic -
Racquet 

Club 

April 20-21 Todd Urbina  
TUrbina@progressivecon.com 

318-445-8233  

III Episcopal of 

Acadiana 

ESA 

Campus 

April 20-21 Mike Bourgeois 

mbourgeois@esacadiana.com 
337-781-6389 

IV Louise 
McGehee/ 

Metairie Park 

Country Day 

City Park April 21-22 Scott Western 

swestern@mcgeheeschool.com  
Heebe Buckner 

bucknerheebe@gmail.com  
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